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| For More Information

 Would you like to know more about this session?
o Jeff Salazar

 SoCal Gas/ San Diego Gas & Electric
e 9240 Firestone Blvd, SCERC6

~GovEnergy

< www.govenergy.gov




e

e Common Terms
e Natural Gas Market Overview
e Your Bill- What it Covers
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Why Should You Analyze Your
N Utility Bill?

-

Storage Lewvels

Hurricane -I-

v Extremely Cold Weather and Low Mational

Calif Energy Crisis Begi I-“ Calif. Enerqy Crisis Ends

|3 v

— Spot gas prices —_— Spot gas prices at
at the CAMAS border Henry Hub

I Spot gas prices from Btu's Daily Gas Wire - - www.btu.net
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Common Terms - Market

« MMBTU o Strip
e Decatherm e Futures
e NYMEX e Basis
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Common Terms- Utility

e Therm e Cycle
« BTU Factor o Tier
e Fees e Transportation
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M Natural Gas Market Overview

PHYSICAL GAS PRICES
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Natural Gas Market Overview

Natural Gas WY MFEX Volume Euxergar Dadly - Section 8 - July 17. 2007
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Natural Gas Market Overview

Ol prices vs natural gas prices

2\ 2\,
o>

— Qil - WTICushing — So Cal Border- = Henry Hub (Louisiana)
U.S. Gulf (%/Barrel) Topock (5/mmbtu) (F/mmbtu)

Source: Dow Jones for Oil Prices and Gas prices - Btu's Daily Gas Wire - - wanw_biu.net
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Natural Gas Market Overview

Wholesale Gas & Electricity Price Comparison

——Wholesale spot
So Cal eleciricity price”

— Spot gas prices
at the CAMAZ border

——Spot gas prices at
Henry Hub
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SP15" - Average Hourly SP15 CA PX Constrained Price through 01/31/01, 2F15 On-peak and off-peak hour weighied average 3P 15
Dow Jones index (Wall 2t Journal) from 0201501, 05232001 to 11152003 Reuters, from 11/16/2003 Dow Jones, -1/192006 -
045022006 ICE - Energy Velocity Spot gas pricas at the CAMAZ border from Biu's Daily Gas Wire - - waw btu net Stage 3 CA 120
Alerts - Dec. 4, 2000, Jan. 11, 12, 16-31, Feb. 116, Mar. 19-20 , May 7-8 2001.
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Natural Gas Market Overview

NGI(So Cal Border Avg. Bid Week Price) vs. SoCal Gas Core
Procurement Rate(G-CPNR) 1999 - Present
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Thiz posted information is provided solely for mformational purposes. Although SoCalGas and SDGAE have uszed reasonable efforts to assure its accuracy, no reprecentation is made that the contenie are free from arror, ar
suitable for use for any particular purpose. SoCalGas and SDGAS assume no responsikility for use of, or reliance on, this information by any party, and specfically adviss such parties to discuss any decisions or actions

related harefo with their own advisors and experz.
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4 Your Bill- What it Covers

 Bundled/Regulated-
Unbundled/Deregulated/3™ Party

 The Charges

- GOVEnergy
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Utility- Core- Transportation
and Commodity

e Hieeur Servicos and info:

(E00y 4272000 (English )
(S0 3 22 7-G029 (Espaliol)

30, 69FHE M Therm

B Eilling Period MeTer Readings

el o e Freesws Pres =__F Factor Factor= Tharms

T 01 1leS/0F 022007 05283158 5484321 580546 1az22h  E.QlS= 16533

# rlext bieter Reading DEte on ar anour: hiar 21 2007
Summary of Charges ) Amount

Corsramer Charge Davs 3 . ile.27
Therms 4 E b ] 273 .58

Therms 54 7 42E.LE

Commadity Tisr 3 Therms i :
12,353,729

as Charges

State Regulatory Fes Tharms ] i1z.57
Taxes & Feesz on as Charges 12 .8F

Tetal Gas Charges Including Taxes aml Fees 12,368,365

Last Paymeras DS 2 @, 302 0% Total Cuwrrent Gne Chmgas 12,368.36
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Utility- Non Core-
Transportation Only

~

-

Customer Name Last Payment
Date Amount
Service Address 2/23/2007 31887327

Account Number
Old Account Number

Billing Period: From To Therms Used 175,110
2/1/2007 3/1/2007

SUMMARY OF BILLING CHARGES:

Description Of Charges

Customer Charge 350.00
Transmission Charge 12,415.95
Take Or Pay / Use Or Pay Charge 1,447.58
State Mandated Charges 1,985.74

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGE Past Due If Not Paid By 03/26/07 $16,199.27

PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 0.7% Late Payment Charge Due If Paid After 03/29/07 £16.199.27
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Utility- Non Core-
Transportation Only

BILLING SCHEDULE:

Contract Allocations
% Therms/month Therms

175,110 73,110
0 )

CUSTOMER CHARGE:

GCS3D/IGTF3DYGTIZD 350.00

Total Customer Charge $350.00

TRANSMISSION CHARGE:

2M/2007 20,833 0.13829 2.881.00
2M/2007 52,500 0.08414 525875
2M/2007 83,334 0.04950 4.125.03
2/1/2007 3,443 0.02475 208 .96
Total Volumetric Charge $12,473.74

2/1/2007 175,110 (0.00033) (57.79)
Total Interstate Transition Cost Surcharge ($57.79)

Total Transmission Charge $12.415.85
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Utility- Non Core-
i Transportation Only

TAKE OR PAY / USE OR PAY:

Description Therms

Monthly TOP/UOP

73,110

Eff. Date Therms

20172007 73,110 0.01980 1,447 58
Total Use Or Pay Charge

$1,447.58

Total Take Or Pay / Use Or Pay Charge $1,447.58

STATE MANDATED CHARGES:

Eff. Date Therms

Municipal Surcharge
GTF3D 201/2007 175,110 0.01058 1,852.66
Total Municipal Surcharge $1,852.66
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Utility- Non Core-
I Transportation Only

STATE MANDATED CHARGES:

Eff. Date Therms

State Regulatory Fee
GTF3D 2112007 175,110 0.00076 133.08
Total State Regulatory Fee $133.08

Total State Mandated Surcharges $1,985.74

METER INFORMATION:

Meter Effective Total Billing
Number Date CCF Factor

10907154 2112007 106565 112,958
10907152 21172007 58635 62,152

165200 175,110
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3" Party Commodity Only

LOCAL DISTRIBUTION CONMPANY: Southern California Gas Company (So{al)
CONTRACTOR: BP ENERGY COMPANY
CUSTOMER.:

DELIVERIES: MAY 2007
ORDER NUMBER: Nl

Consumption (EPA) $402,995.02
Consumption (Firm Fixe. ‘ S0.00
Gas Cost/DTH (EPA)

Gas Cast/DTH (FF)

STORAGE FEE

$403,779.64

ACCOUNT #

E——
4,626
3 M

POC PAYMENT OFFICE:

Jeff Salazar
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Utility- Storage

Customer Name I ast Payment

Date Amount
0&6/22/2007 $3,972.11
Account Number
Old Account Number
Billing Period: From To
06/01/2007  07/01/2007
SUMMARY OF BILLING CHARGES:

Storage Charge 3,915.92

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGE Past Due If Not Paid By 07/25/07 $3.915.92

FPREVIOUS BALANCE

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 0.7% Late Payment Charge Due If Paid After 07/30/07
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Utility- Storage

CURRENT TRANSPORTATION DELIVERIES:

occlip Mktr ID P/L ID

Receipt Pt Description

Total Transportation Deliveries

STORAGE:
Reservation Charge
BSS Injection

BSS Inventory

BSS Withdrawal

Annual Reservation Charge

Monthly Installment

June Transactions

Prior Storage Total

Current Storage Therms

Decatherms

24 707 0.09425
23,500 0.21400
3,414 11.58400

2,328.63
5,114.60
29,547.78

46,991.01

$3,915.92

Basic
Service
Therms
193245

193245
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| How to Analyze Your Bill

« Usage- Verify usage

 Rates — Are you on the “right” rate and is
the rate being applied correctly?

~GovEnergy
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| Analysis for Business Decisions

 Rates- Compare Rates.

e Charges — Make sure the right charges
are accounted for in your analysis

~GovEnergy

< www.govenergy.gov



Analysis For Business
| Decisions

COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL Rate Comparison
Federal Customer
Rates currently in effect May, 2007
All Gas commodity prices (core procurament & MGI) are the last 12 months actual prices.

DISCLAIMER

This Bill Estimator is provided for information purposes only and is not a warranty (express or implied) as to any matter, including what Customer's costs
may be in the future. To the extent there is any conflict with the Tariffs, the Tanffs shall govern. Meither this Bill Estimator nor any other oral or written
statement by The Gas Company constitutes any recommendation, endorsement, approval or guaranty (express or implied) of any product or service, that
any Tariff service will be better than another for Customer, that rates will remain the same as shown below or as to any other matter. The Gas Company
shall not be responsible for errors or omissions in this publication or for any damages relating to Customer’s use of it even if it has been advised of the
possibility of such damages.

Monthly Consumption Used for Analysis (therms):

Jan 392 406
Feb 316,052 ~
Mar 299,495 Estimated Annual Transportation Charges
Apr 273,589 $300,000
May 239 368 $250,000
Jun 136,771 $200.000
Jul 169,658 $150,000
Aug 173,442 $100.000
Sep 182,193 $50.000
Oct 243 481 50
Mo 275,247
Dec 354 650
Annual Usage = 3,045,353
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Analysis For Business
| Decisions

Customer Charge

Transport Charge

State Regulatory Fee G-SRF

Public Purpose Surcharge G-PPPS

Municipal Surcharge G-MSUR

Interstate Transition Cost Surcharge ITCS

Asigned Interstate Capacity Charge

Utility User Tax {on non-gas charges)
Est. Annual Transportation Charges

Average Trans. Cost: Cents per Therm

GN-10

$180
51986,166
52,314
171,727

$372,000

12.2

Estimated Cost of Gas (based on 12-month historical prices):

Core Procurement
Utility User Tax
12-month Historical NGI Index
Utility User Tax (on gas charges)
Los Angeles Municipal Transport Tax
Fees Paid on NGl Index
Estimated Annual Gas Costs
Average Gas Cost: Cents per Therm

Estimated Annual Total Cost
Average Total Cost: Cents per Therm

52,209,830

$2,209,830
72.6

$2,582,000
4.8

GT-3D
$4,200
$172.112
$2,314
$83,199
($1,005)

$261,000
8.6

52,125,656

§2,125,656
69.8

$2,387,000
7.4

GT-3T
$3.400
$229 422
$2.314
583,199
($1,005)

$322,000
10.6

52,125,656

$2,125,656
69.8

$2,448,000
80.4

5118,525
52,214

($1,005)

$120,000
3.9

52,125,656

$2,125,656
69.8

$2,246,000
738
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Analysis For Business

Decisions

. Energy Efficiency Project

* Replace Boiler — 5 mmbtu/hour w/ 2 higher
efficiency 2 mmbtu/hr boilers that are staged for
production.

~GovEnergy

www govenergy.gov



§ Resources

« GSA — Energy Center of Expertise
 F.E.M.P.
 Energy Information Administration (EIA

GovEnergy

} www.govenergy.gov



Would you like to know more about

o Jeff Salazar
o« SoCal Gas/ San Diego Gas & Electric

e 9240 Firestone Blvd, SCERC6

~GovEnergy

www govenergy.gov
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